b.—8.

2

SrarrmesT showing AppricaTioNs for Grawts for Main Roaps, received on 30th June, 1885.

-§§ 3 E,q Application Grants made in
g’;’ Z ;‘;’EE g _reduced to the respect of
Uy wEaE Lusmttpae%tu;x;%d in . Ap?}altlﬁaflon of
Tocal Body. E%’ g E% gg ; eg clggf 1383. o Paticulars ;):fg;:é%ts made or 18851.1’16’
258 s00% |4
SeZ | BBESA |£—
B3R | gLe . .
é‘g 21 4° Bridges.| Roads Bridges. | Roads.
£ £ £ £ £
Mongonui County 18 5,005 567 4,433 | No grant made owing to repeal of
the Act.
Bay of Islands County. . 18 5,000 .. 5,600 | Ditto.
Holson County 12to 15 4,136 125 4,011 »
and 18
Whangarei County 18 5,166 80 4,920 »
Rodrney County . 18 6,134 | 1,571 3,429 »
Waitcmata County 18 11,125 433 4,567 "
Hden County—
liden Terrace Road 18 112 112 "
Joard
Mount Albert Road |{12t015 3,548 3,548 ”
Board
Mannkau County—
Howick Road Board.. [ 121013 48 48 ”
Hunua Road Board .. |12 015 259 259 ”
Karaka Road Board .. 18 330 357 ”
Maraetai Road Board [12to15 167 167 ”
Mauka Road Board .. 18 200 200 ”
Opaheke Road Board. . { 12t015 3,552 357 "
Paluranga Road Board| 18 83 83 ”
Papakura Road Board 18 259 259 ”
Payparata Road Board |12to 15 1,288 357 ”
Paparoa Road Board |12tol15 149 149 .
TPokeno Road Board .. 18 386 357 »
Pulkeckohe East Road |12t01d 259 259 ”
Board
East Tamaki Road 18 623 50 307 v
Board
Pukekche West Road 18 886 357 "
Board ;
Turanga Road Board |12to15 451 357 ” ’
Waipipi Road Board 18 5,038 357 »
Whairoa South Road [12to15 994 357 ”
Board
‘Watuku Road Board.. 18 5,000 30 327 v
Coromandel County 13 5,000 476 4,524 "
Thames County .. [12t015 7,792 .. 5,000 ”
Waikato County 12to 15 3,894 3,894 ”
Raglan County—
Pirongia Road Board |18 & 46 205 5 200 | Granted in terms of sec. 46
of the Act .. £4 10s.
Less sum to be found by
Board under sec. 18 1 10s.
3
Waipa County 12t015| 14,839 5,000 Nohgraglttma.de owing to repeal of
the Act.
Piako County .. 126015 9,702 .. 5,000 | Ditto.
Tauranga County 12t015 7,450 | 2,103 2,897 ”
Whakatane County 12t0 15 5,000 670 4,330 »
Cook County .. 12t015 ) 11,049 3,373 .. "
" .. 18 1,627 1,627 ”
Wairoa County 18 5,000 { 5,000 Granted for completion of
Wairoa Bridge at Clyde £5,000
Less share to be found by
county under sec. 18 .. 1,250
3,750 .
Taranaki County 12t015 3,390 3,390 Ntzlgrazxttmade owing to repeal of
he Act.
Hawera County 12t015 6,582 5,000 | Ditto.
Patea County .. 18 986 986 ”
Wanganui County . 1124015 7,008 .. 5,000 ”
Hawke’s Bay County .. 18 5,000 { 1,000 4,000 » .
Waipawa County . 18 10,140 | 5,000 .. Granted for completion of
et Manawatu Bridge, Hard-
ing Road .. .. £1,000
Less share to be found by
county under sec. 18 250
750 ..
Ocro Road Board 18 1,490 690 800 | No hgrazlt made owing to repeal of
the Act.
Rangitikei County .. [12t015 8,194 . 4,121 | Granted for completion of
Kauangaroa Bridge .. £550
. . 18 879 550 329 | Less share to be found by
county under sec. 18 .. 137
413 .
Carried forward .. . 175,475 | 23,850 | 89,405 . 4,916 .

Y



	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

